
   

 

Environmental Assessment   

 

   

 

   

 

Appendix A – Agency 

Correspondence 











1

Schwaller, Jennifer

From: Waldron, Jason <Jason.Waldron@kcmo.org>

Sent: Friday, December 7, 2018 1:52 PM

To: Schwaller, Jennifer

Subject: FW: Streetcar Environmental Assessment

FYI 

 

Sincerely, 

 

Jason Waldron 

816-799-4792 

 

From: Stacey Davis [mailto:Stacey.Davis@mdc.mo.gov]  

Sent: Tuesday, November 13, 2018 2:35 PM 

To: Waldron, Jason <Jason.Waldron@kcmo.org> 

Subject: RE: Streetcar Environmental Assessment 

 

Can you also include Chris Theis at chris.theis@mdc.mo.gov? 

 

From: Waldron, Jason <Jason.Waldron@kcmo.org>  

Sent: Monday, November 12, 2018 4:10 PM 

To: Stacey Davis <Stacey.Davis@mdc.mo.gov> 

Subject: RE: Streetcar Environmental Assessment 

 

Stacey, 

 

Will do. Thanks for the heads up. 

 

Sincerely, 

 

Jason Waldron 

816-799-4792 

 

From: Stacey Davis [mailto:Stacey.Davis@mdc.mo.gov]  

Sent: Tuesday, November 6, 2018 9:45 AM 

To: Waldron, Jason <Jason.Waldron@kcmo.org> 

Subject: Streetcar Environmental Assessment 

 

Jason, can you update your records for the Missouri Department of Conservation in regards to communication about the 

upcoming environmental assessment? The best route for communication is through me at: 

               Stacey Davis 

               4750 Troost Ave 

               Kansas City, MO 64110 

               816-759-7300 
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Schwaller, Jennifer

From: Waldron, Jason <Jason.Waldron@kcmo.org>

Sent: Monday, November 12, 2018 4:32 PM

To: Schwaller, Jennifer

Cc: 'Tom Gerend <tgerend@kcstreetcar.org> (tgerend@kcstreetcar.org)'; McIntyre, Sherri; 

Dick Jarrold (DJarrold@kcata.org); ksanders@kcata.org; Kinzel, Christopher

Subject: FW: October 26, 2018 Letter- KC Parks response

FYI  

 

Sincerely, 

 

Jason Waldron 

816-799-4792 

 

From: Allen, Richard  

Sent: Friday, November 9, 2018 10:39 AM 

To: Waldron, Jason <Jason.Waldron@kcmo.org> 

Cc: McHenry, Mark <Mark.McHenry@kcmo.org>; Rynard, Terry <Terry.Rynard@kcmo.org>; Wetzel, Devin 

<Devin.Wetzel@kcmo.org>; Wang, James <James.Wang@kcmo.org>; Houston, Karmen <Karmen.Houston@kcmo.org> 

Subject: October 26, 2018 Letter- KC Parks response 

 

Jason, 

 

KC Parks wanted to respond to your letter with the items requested. 

 

• We will create a file for the street car south alignment project. 

• Richard Allen or James Wang will be the project contacts. Please keep Terry Rynard and Mark McHenry on 

invites and all correspondences. 

• We concur with the propose environmental documentation process. 

• We are most concern with the impact of this alignment around Brush Creek, Plaza Tennis Center, Emanuel 

Cleaver II Blvd and Liberty Memorial. These are the areas we would like to see plans as developed. 

• We support project and the current alignment. 

 

Let us know if you need additional information. 

 

Thank you. 

 

Richard Allen 

Parks Senior Planner 

Planning and Design 

Parks and Recreation 

City of Kansas City, Missouri 

4600 E. 63rd Street 

Kansas City, MO 64130 

Email: Richard.allen@kcmo.org 

Phone: 816-513-7713 

Fax: 816-513-7602 

kcparks.org<http://www.kcparks.org/> 


